3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF:‘RG:TUSBLFJECSAETFJVOEND 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. : 2119599- 1 A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION 5ATE ST AED
ATLANTIC VERSTON PART A | RELEASE 23JAN2013 | X7 | GB
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE TS
T RN NUMBER B | ECR-16-014745 200012016 | YY | TE
B ECR-18-005516 16APR2018 | KH | MNP
B? ECR-18-008248 29MAY2018 | JAH | JDG
T B T e SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151467-1
R 2119082-8  [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
N 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
DR NANARL O 9 C T N[ DT MP e ro T N ST DN 110 T T _ _ 6 _ 1 1 1 1 1 21}908371 RETAINER’ INSULATION DIAL 242
VU T O B AN TV T T ITT U IJUOo T TN T UVl T SUPERSEDED BY 5 2151467 2 B 1 1 1 1 1 77}802377 SCR) SKT HD CAP MS >< AO 241
- -2l -1- 2168400-6  |[SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
DRSO NANAR O N C T N[ DT MP e ro T N ST SERVO - B - - - 1 21}958071 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
T B AR T T O PASESEeR OBSOLETE
LATCH PLATE/4 - -1 -1 -T717T- 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
22661816 3 NON—CRHMP—HEHGHT—ABHST SR OBSOLETE S T L S MLV L TLINLR CLIRLL S
ANLATCH PLATEA? - rlor - - 1901094-3 [SPACER, FEEDER 198
e B e i OBSOLETE v v | 4-1722335-3 | STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 18¢
T opep 1817 ) CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - v v ] 1-5018030-0 |[NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
o\l - vt 1-1752354-8 | STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
N 9931111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
N 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
APPLICATOR DATA R 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
CRIMP SIZE TYPE N 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
WIRE 12 .03 mm [ 080] F - - - -T2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
INSUL |2.54 mm [.100] 0 N 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () - |REF |REF|REF|REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC o4
408-10389 — - - - -] - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- - -] 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF|REF| - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 1 .5K RECEPTACLE S T 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - |REF|REF| - - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF (.
3.90-4.50 mm [.154-.177 IN] 2.20-2.40 mm [.087-.094 IN] o B R R B R R 455888-9 SPACER, CRIMPER 82
TERMINAL 14-18386 i i N 222178-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 77
appl 1eaTonEd A N N B B 854769-4  |HOLDER, INS 74
SPECIFICATION i : - N 2119956-1  [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- - - 2119740-1  [TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
TERMINALS APPLIED :
-l 222202 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL T 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
1418410~ 1 1534334~ 1 1534334-3 N - 3] -] 3] 3] 3 992763-5  [SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
N 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
N 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
WIRE L[ CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT ~ o p o p - p TP U] 133868501 (PAWL, FEED 06
ST7E r mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING -4 4 4] 44 2168400- 1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 o4
R 5018030-1  [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
N 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
N 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
- - - -T2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNI NG - - - - - 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
L] ON INSTALLATION, Stl WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 10 S e T I B c119603-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 41
CARGEST WIRE ST7F SFTTING. USFE OF SETTINGS v v ] 2-2119656-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
‘ N 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
/I\ RECONMENDED SPARE PARTS SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING H T T I B 5079383-7  |ISCR BHSC RohS (M3 X 25) 4
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N R R TN BT 2119645-1 |DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L I A I c119907- 1 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. v v ] 1-2119644-2 [RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
/N APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT B L c11908>-1  LFA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE Sl
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: LAY A L O O c11909¢-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 39
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266181-4 v v ] ] 1-1752356-3 [SUPPORT, TERMINAL 3/
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266181-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266181-5 S N N S B c079383-0 |5CR, BHSC, RoHs (M4 X 20) 33
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266181-6 N 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L L L 1520906-3  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE =
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L I O c119959-2 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP OUIDE 29
A N 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180. - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. N L T 15¢0928-¢  |STHIP 6UIDE c4
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37 & 180. - W W W W 21198061 [NSERT, SHEAR I3
A N - 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 112
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 8 252. B B I BT R 13568854 |STOP. SHEAR n
/B\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY S L N L A O 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. _ i | _ _ _ 2119957 -7 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 462006-6 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/3\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE N - [ §-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 12007 IR L L 1555c0l ] (ANVIL, COMBINATION &
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - -1 -1 -T171- 2119640-1  |[PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 TN M T O I O 5-240641-4 |SPACER !
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. B B R N B 2079988-1  |BUSHING LCH5-12 WISUM] 1549 N I R R T I 2119780-9  |DEPRESSOR. SHEAR 5
I‘X.SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S A IS AN N A 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, ALR FEED 12438 B L o o B R c38011-2  |BLOCR, CRIMPER SPACER 4
TOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION . _ | _ | | | 2119798 1 DETENT PIN 1247 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 1633965-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
- - : - - S T 455888-2  |SPACER, CRIMPER P
z/\: TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, | N L 122221973 |SPRING, CLOMPRESSION 1246 T I I T R 1 560108-3 CRIMPER WIRE F 1
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE S R N A A R s 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245 ! : :
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL [TEM
T NFORMATION 77| -7]-6|-5|-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o “TT =T -6 -5 -2]-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
TEDECZITS — TE Commectiviy
WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR A ZHAQ a—] | !
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM S — T 1?&221? — i/ZE§ ot isburg, PA 17105-3608
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT OTHERIISE SPECTFIED: | 470D e
mm T.ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
A3\ THIS APPLICATOR 1S SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. ATLANTIC VERSTON e - Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @E 3 PLC +- APPLICATION SPEC
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) i S : S DO . R
MATER I AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 ©:226GW8W _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE {7 SHEET | OFA REVBZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 38 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S

Loc DIST REVISTONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20
A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET |

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

RE; = 2.040.5
REF

=) | ) W
/

at

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SLRVO

]
S

19.0£0.5

— i

1z

I80)REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF - REF

I;I—L

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Rt DWQ,ZHAO 18DEC20T3 (G TE Connectivity
CHLK NG 18DEC2013 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 18DEC2013 | NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION : o
he o 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Lo S TROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @l = :
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES s :
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED WTERIAL R e A 100779 [(C=2266181 -
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE [ SHEET D OFA REsz
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PACIFIC VERSION OART - SEE SHEET 1
TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
R RN EE B PN R M HE T GHT—ADIHST WA G OBSOLETE
JNL - T ] 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
- 7-18023-7  [SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
o T T - -T2 - 2168400-6  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
U U l B AR T IV [T T ITT U JUO T TN T UV T OBSOLETE B ~ B B w 21}9580*} MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- - -] 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
i) SRS NANAN O [N T N[ D T MD - T o0 T N 1T SERVO - - 1 - - 21}974072 TAG,IDENTIFICATION 2} 3
T ’ T CATCH PLATE/N[ OP°0HHTE : N 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
R B T SR OBSOLETE B 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1187
7-2266181-7 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - | | | | 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1137
N 1-1752354-8 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 1180
- 9931711 -1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 17T
R 5-22280-0  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
APPLICATOR DATA RN 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
CRIMP ST17r Tvpr R 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1174
WIRE 12 03 v 0807 = - -7 -T2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 72
NSOl 12 54 mm L 1007 0 - 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
APFLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () ~ | REF |REF|REF|REF 994970 -7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
10810389 - - -] 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
N -] 8-21084-1  |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1157
- - -] 2119641-2  |[FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1157
R 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
- 2079383-8  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 4 4 4 4 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
CRMIRL IR AP MER o LA T T s 2 sese 2 TARPLICATOR BASTC ASSTRLY. S TT 47
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:ing' INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1196501 RAM_ ASTAN STYLE. SIDE FEED 1740
3.90-4.50 mm [.154-.177 IN) 2.20-2 40 mm [.087-.094 IN) o e R R 5179002 2 1BOLT ADJUSTMENT 730
XEEMM%MN 114-18386 ’ ’ B 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
SPECTIFICATION ) ) ) - - -] 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- REF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINALS APPLIED - | - - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S L L O 1-16028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
a0 VRN VR - - JREF] - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
R 4558885 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
R 22218-8 SPRING, COMPRESSTON 77
R 8547694 HOLDER, INS 74
: - 2119956-1  |[DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
g%{j% ® ﬁgg{} CF?IY?NEﬁﬁ%GHT @Eﬁ@ CRIMP HEIGHT A R A 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
F=|mm = 1| REFERENCE SETTING 2 [ 2 [ 2 2| 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
1. 50mm? 1. 444/-0.05 [.057+/-.002] 7.1 - | | | | 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
1§L -3 3] 3] 03 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
- - 5-18022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
- - 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
-l 2] 2|2 2168083-3  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
*WARNING B 5018030-1  |[NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO o R R R R 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN o
(1] LARGES T WIRE ST/ZE SETTING., USE OF SETTINGS : ? ﬁ 1 ; %&?ﬁ; E%UEWT%ijMAXGO 28
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N S I 196551 TFEED CaM PRE FEED ' 15
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CrRIMP TOOLING. B 2079383-7  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
Zﬁl T - 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
- 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B 1-2119644-2 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. H T T I 121752356-3 |SUPPORT. TERMINAL 3
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S I N 2 - c079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: | B 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
SLEORMICHL ELED I, ST P CHTo cotgsion ¢-2eig) - 8 N W B BT T SO i
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266181-5 B 2119959-2  [ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S N B A O 1008880 SPACER, CRIMPER 128
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - W W W 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180 B T S T e o L1
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, | AN L A 3-20280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION | 1e
R 1-356885-4 [STOP, SHEAR I
Zﬁ: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. B 2119805-1  [SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 110
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY A T 16200670 PLOATING SHEAR, FRONT J
ACTUATE THE COUNTER . 1 1 1 1 1 1 1333261-1 ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
Zﬁl e e RERuct e iie whe ThE Sreie Lernwnin ir R 2119782-1 |[FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 N - T 5-240641-4  |SPACER |
el o e o T e T T EaeTony an LS MENT M mE - - -] 2119640-1  [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 - 2119780-9  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - - 1 - 2079988~ 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 - 1 | | | 238011-2 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER /4
Aﬁl e ED e S emAcr Loear o Rrr o eteleTion et R 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 N ] 1633965-3  [CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
o D T IONAL TNEORAT TN R 2119082-8  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 - 455888-7 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
z/\x R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243 N ] 4-562108-3 |CRIMPER, WIRE, F 1
SO S T A e SRR NOR R e T “77|-27]-25|-22]-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION o 771-27]-25|-22]-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
?i?ggﬁAﬁ?gi¥NG‘ CEPER IO I TRUCTROR S HEE PO ADDLTLONAL TR g R Sttt el g SeeR el 0wt o TODECEOTS chjiy?é§WECmmc+vw
CT>ZHANG 18DEC2013 —>o Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
Aﬁ& THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. P ot OTKERWISE SPECIFIED: | APYD TBDEC20T3 |nave
{D /x<i: I F I <: \/ E{% ES I <:>PJ mm e N P&Jﬁiwc Ocean S)de Feed
Ll L Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @GE EEE %i APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) T i T A 1| 00779 [C=226618 4
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE [ SHEET 3 OFA REsz

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET |

ol IYPL

MECHANTCAL

—==—2.0£0.5

8 JREF

o

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

REF

®

— 19.0+£0.5

— &ﬂ -
- x
“:> REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

|\, |/|

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

| 1‘!’REF
‘i’)REF Nrfgﬁj_ ////J|I'
i

- U

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

I;I—L

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

@
S ()

T T R P o TGDECZ0T3 =S e
CT NG 18DEC2OT3 ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 18DEC2013 | NAME ‘
mm P&J&ch Ocean Side fFeed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 ST Applicator
. . 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Ewc +
4 PLC - SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO
AAAAAA +- -
MATERIAL | FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 ©:2266181
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F o | 4 OFA REsz

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




